		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	Vol. <u>mgø</u> Page.	<u>16661</u>
	EN CROW, INC.	at <u>10:29</u> of		
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregor (503) 884-5137	976O1 ATE 34637	Fee, \$8.00	BOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDE	R'S USE
	DEED	OF FULL RECONVI	EYANCE	
The undersigned Dated	as Trustee or Successor : December 15, 19	700	rust Deed described as follows: :December 29, 1989 :M89 Page : 25269	
	:9659 :Klamath			

: Klamath County Of 01 NN 02 90V 06. : Oregon State Of : Phillip L Mc Kay or Rosa Lee Mc Kay

Trustor : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Trustee

:Robert V Wethern Sr having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

of Trust.

Date : August 15, 1990	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	<u>DILLOS</u>
State Of Oregon	SS	
County Of <u>Klamath</u> <u>August 15</u> , 19 <u>90</u> . Personally appeared duly swom did say that he is the Assistant that raid instrument was signed on beh	Andrew A Patterson Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow	who being
and that said instrument to be its volu	alf of said corporation by authority of its bo intary act and deed.	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Phillip L & Rose Lee Mc Kay	Before Me: <u><u><u></u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u>	Bergenes 2-17-91 (Seal)

19581 Crestknoll Yorba Linda, Ca 92686